Bus #: 826
School: BOWSHER (AM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
BROWNSTONE BLV & CRESTHAVEN LN 07:00 AM
CRESTHAVEN LN & SWAN CREEK DR 07:03 AM
CHEYENNE BLV & CRESTHAVEN LN 07:04 AM
GARDENGATE PL & HEATHERDOWNS BLV 07:07 AM
S PARK LN & N PARK LN 07:13 AM
CASS RD & RYAN RD 07:17 AM
CASS RD & VILLAGE LN 07:18 AM
GLENDALE AVE & GREEN VALLEY DR 07:20 AM
CHERRYLAWN DR & OAK FOREST DR 07:23 AM
LYNBROOK DR & ROSE ARBOR DR 07:25 AM
BRIERHEATH AVE & SCHNEIDER RD 07:28 AM
ROYAL HAVEN RD & SCHNEIDER RD 07:29 AM
GLENDALE AVE & STANWIX DR 07:34 AM
GLENDALE AVE & OAKHILL CT 07:35 AM
JULIET DR & BRENDA DR 07:37 AM
S BYRNE RD & BOULDER CREEK APT ACC 07:39 AM
ARINGTONPLACE & ARLINGTON AVE 07:39 AM
ARLINGTON AVE & ARLINGTON APT ACC 07:40 AM

BOWSHER

10/06/2021

07:45 AM

Page

28



Bus #: 567
School: BOWSHER (AM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
GLANZMAN RD & TEDROW RD 07:12 AM
2935 GLANZMAN RD/TRAILER PARK 07:13 AM
COPLAND BLV & INDIANOLA DR 07:17 AM
VILLA DR & MAY AVE 07:21 AM
COPLAND BLV & S DETROIT AVE 07:25 AM
S DETROIT AVE & TULLY AVE 07:28 AM
RIVER RD & SHERWOOD AVE 07:31 AM
BROADWAY ST & ST JAMES CT 07:36 AM
BROADWAY ST & PRINCETON DR 07:37 AM
GLENDALE AVE & VASSAR DR 07:39 AM

BOWSHER

10/06/2021

07:45 AM

Page

29



Bus #: 888
School: BOWSHER (AM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
SOUTH AVE & S WESTWOOD AVE 07:28 AM
AIRPORT HWY & EMERY ST 07:31 AM
CHAMPION ST & WESTERN AVE 07:32 AM
WESTERN AVE & SPENCER ST 07:33 AM
S HAWLEY ST & WESTERN AVE 07:35 AM
SOUTH AVE & S HAWLEY ST 07:36 AM
DANIELS AVE & SOUTH AVE 07:38 AM
SOUTH AVE & WENDELL ST 07:39 AM
LODGE AVE & SOUTH AVE 07:40 AM
OGDEN AVE & SOUTH AVE 07:41 AM
BOWSHER 07:45 AM

10/06/2021

Page

30



Bus #: 826
School: BOWSHER (PM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
BOWSHER 02:45 PM
GLENDALE AVE & STANWIX DR 02:59 PM
GLENDALE AVE & OAKHILL CT 03:00 PM
ROYAL HAVEN RD & SCHNEIDER RD 03:02 PM
BRIERHEATH AVE & SCHNEIDER RD 03:05 PM
JULIET DR & BRENDA DR 03:08 PM
S BYRNE RD & BOULDER CREEK APT ACC 03:10 PM
ARINGTONPLACE & ARLINGTON AVE 03:12 PM
ARLINGTON AVE & ARLINGTON APT ACC 03:15 PM
BROWNSTONE BLV & CRESTHAVEN LN 03:23 PM
CRESTHAVEN LN & SWAN CREEK DR 03:30 PM
CHEYENNE BLV & CRESTHAVEN LN 03:31 PM
GARDENGATE PL & HEATHERDOWNS BLV 03:34 PM
S PARK LN & N PARK LN 03:40 PM
CASS RD & RYAN RD 03:44 PM
CASS RD & VILLAGE LN 03:45 PM
GLENDALE AVE & GREEN VALLEY DR 03:47 PM
CHERRYLAWN DR & OAK FOREST DR 03:50 PM
LYNBROOK DR & ROSE ARBOR DR 03:52 PM

10/06/2021

Page

31



Bus #: 567
School: BOWSHER (PM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
BOWSHER 02:45 PM
BROADWAY ST & ST JAMES CT 03:05 PM
BROADWAY ST & PRINCETON DR 03:06 PM
GLENVIEW RD & WILDWOOD RD 03:09 PM
GLENDALE AVE & VASSAR DR 03:13 PM
RIVER RD & SHERWOOD AVE 03:16 PM
OAKWAY DR & SHERWOOD AVE 03:18 PM
S DETROIT AVE & TULLY AVE 03:21 PM
COPLAND BLV & S DETROIT AVE 03:23 PM
COLBY DR & ORONO DR 03:25 PM
COPLAND BLV & INDIANOLA DR 03:26 PM
VILLA DR & MAY AVE 03:30 PM
2935 GLANZMAN RD/TRAILER PARK 03:36 PM
GLANZMAN RD & TEDROW RD 03:38 PM
BELVEDERE DR & FOREST SCENE DR 03:43 PM

10/06/2021

Page

32



Bus #: 888
School: BOWSHER (PM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
BOWSHER 02:45 PM
SOUTH AVE & S WESTWOOD AVE 02:59 PM
AIRPORT HWY & EMERY ST 03:02 PM
CHAMPION ST & WESTERN AVE 03:04 PM
WESTERN AVE & SPENCER ST 03:06 PM
S HAWLEY ST & WESTERN AVE 03:07 PM
SOUTH AVE & S HAWLEY ST 03:08 PM
DANIELS AVE & SOUTH AVE 03:09 PM
SOUTH AVE & WENDELL ST 03:10 PM
LODGE AVE & SOUTH AVE 03:11 PM
OGDEN AVE & SOUTH AVE 03:12 PM

10/06/2021

Page

33



